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GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Pabna University of Science and Technology, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Engineering Building 101 209818 209857 40
002 Engineering Building 103 209858 209897 40
003 Engineering Building 201 209898 209941 44
004 Engineering Building 203 209942 209987 46
005 Engineering Building 301 209988 210027 40
006 Engineering Building 302 210028 210067 40
007 Engineering Building 303 210068 210109 42
008 Engineering Building 401 210110 210134 25
009 Engineering Building 404 210135 210159 25
010 Engineering Building 405 210160 210209 50
011 Engineering Building 501 210210 210234 25
012 Engineering Building 502 210235 210280 46
013 Engineering Building 503 210281 210310 30
014 Engineering Building 504 210311 210335 25
015 Engineering Building 601 210336 210375 40
016 Engineering Building 602 210376 210407 32
017 Engineering Building 603 210408 210437 30
018 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building Gallery-1 210438 210509 72
019 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building Gallery-2 210510 210605 96
020 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 101 210606 210649 44
021 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 102 210650 210689 40
022 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 103 210690 210734 45
023 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 105 210735 210780 46
024 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 106 210781 210826 46
025 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 201 210827 210874 48
026 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 202 210875 210908 34
027 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 203 210909 210953 45
028 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 204 210954 210993 40
029 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 205 210994 211038 45
030 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 401 211039 211083 45
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SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

031 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 405 211084 211128 45
032 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 501 211129 211168 40
033 Cafeteria Building 202 211169 211213 45
034 Cafeteria Building 301 211214 211263 50
035 Cafeteria Building 401 211264 211313 50
036 Cafeteria Building 501 211314 211353 40
037 Cafeteria Building 502 211354 211393 40
038 Cafeteria Building 503 211394 211433 40
039 Cafeteria Building 504 211434 211473 40
040 Central Library 201 211474 211603 130
041 Central Library 301 211604 211643 40
042 Central Library 302 211644 211673 30
043 Civil Lab Civil Lab 211674 211713 40
044 Architecture Lab Arch. Lab 211714 211749 36
045 Mohua Bhaban 101 211750 211797 48
046 Mohua Bhaban 102 211798 211835 38
047 Mohua Bhaban 104 211836 211875 40
048 Mohua Bhaban 105 211876 211923 48
049 Mohua Bhaban 106 211924 211971 48
050 Milonayaton 101 211972 212011 40
051 Milonayaton 102 212012 212051 40
052 Milonayaton 103 212052 212091 40
053 Milonayaton 104 212092 212131 40
054 Milonayaton 105 212132 212171 40
055 Milonayaton 106 212172 212211 40
056 Examination Hall Building 101 212212 212261 50
057 Examination Hall Building 201 212262 212301 40
058 Examination Hall Building 202 212302 212341 40
059 Examination Hall Building 203 212342 212381 40
060 Examination Hall Building 301 212382 212461 80
061 Examination Hall Building 302 212462 212653 192
062 Examination Hall Building 401 212654 212693 40
063 Examination Hall Building 402 212694 212885 192

TOTAL 3068
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UNIT- A, PTEC 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Pabna Textile Engineering College, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Wet Processing Bhaban (GF) 101 212886 212970 85
002 Wet Processing Bhaban (Part-1) 201 212971 213042 72
003 Wet Processing Bhaban (Part-2) 201 213043 213096 54
004 Jute Spinning Shed (GF) 101 213097 213216 120
005 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (GF) 101 213217 213264 48
006 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (1F)) 201 213265 213312 48
007 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (1F) 202 213313 213360 48
008 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (2F) 301 213361 213408 48
009 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (2F) 302 213409 213456 48
010 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (3F) 401 213457 213504 48
011 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (3F) 402 213505 213644 140
012 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (3F) 403 213645 213692 48
013 Workshop Bhaban (1F) 201 213693 213772 80
014 New Weaving Bhaban (1F) 201 213773 213807 35
015 New Weaving Bhaban (1F) 202 213808 213842 35
016 New Weaving Bhaban (1F) 203 213843 213877 35
017 Old Weaving Shed (GF) 101 213878 213935 58

TOTAL 1050



UNIT- A, SMMAC 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Shahid M. Mansur Ali College, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Academic Bhaban-1 (GF) 115 213936 214021 86
002 Academic Bhaban-1 (1F) 205 214022 214051 30
003 Academic Bhaban-1 (1F) 206 214052 214081 30
004 Academic Bhaban-1 (1F) 207 214082 214111 30
005 Latif Bhaban (Honours) GF 101 214112 214153 42
006 Latif Bhaban (Honours) GF 102 214154 214199 46
007 Latif Bhaban (Honours) GF 103 214200 214249 50
008 Latif Bhaban (Honours) GF 104 214250 214299 50
009 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 1F 201 214300 214347 48
010 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 1F 202 214348 214395 48
011 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 1F 203 214396 214447 52
012 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 1F 204 214448 214497 50
013 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 2F 301 214498 214547 50
014 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 2F 302 214548 214597 50
015 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 2F 303 214598 214647 50
016 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 2F 304 214648 214697 50
017 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 3F 401 214698 214747 50
018 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 3F 402 214748 214797 50
019 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 3F 403 214798 214845 48
020 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 3F 404 214846 214893 48
021 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 4F 501 214894 214941 48
022 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 4F 502 214942 214989 48
023 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 4F 503 214990 215037 48
024 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 4F 504 215038 215085 48

TOTAL 1150



UNIT- A, IGGSC 1 of 2

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Imam Gazzali Girl's School and College, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Bhaban-1 201 215086 215145 60
002 Bhaban-1 204 215146 215177 32
003 Bhaban-1 205 215178 215207 30
004 Bhaban-1 206 215208 215237 30
005 Bhaban-1 207 215238 215267 30
006 Bhaban-1 208 215268 215297 30
007 Bhaban-1 209 215298 215327 30
008 Bhaban-1 210 215328 215357 30
009 Bhaban-1 301 215358 215417 60
010 Bhaban-1 302 215418 215449 32
011 Bhaban-1 303 215450 215479 30
012 Bhaban-1 304 215480 215509 30
013 Bhaban-1 305 215510 215539 30
014 Bhaban-1 307 215540 215569 30
015 Bhaban-1 308 215570 215599 30
016 Bhaban-1 309 215600 215629 30
017 Bhaban-1 310 215630 215685 56
018 Bhaban-1 311 215686 215717 32
019 Bhaban-1 312 215718 215757 40
020 Bhaban-1 404 215758 215789 32
021 Bhaban-1 405 215790 215817 28
022 Bhaban-1 408 215818 215865 48
023 Bhaban-1 409 215866 215913 48
024 Bhaban-1 410 215914 215997 84
025 Bhaban-1 412 215998 216057 60
026 Bhaban-2 104 216058 216089 32
027 Bhaban-2 105 216090 216121 32
028 Bhaban-2 106 216122 216153 32
029 Bhaban-2 201 216154 216187 34
030 Bhaban-2 202 216188 216219 32
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SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

031 Bhaban-2 203 216220 216257 38
032 Bhaban-2 204 216258 216295 38
033 Bhaban-2 205 216296 216333 38
034 Bhaban-2 301 216334 216367 34
035 Bhaban-2 302 216368 216399 32
036 Bhaban-2 303 216400 216431 32
037 Bhaban-2 304 216432 216515 84
038 Bhaban-2 401 216516 216551 36
039 Bhaban-2 402 216552 216583 32
040 Bhaban-2 403 216584 216615 32
041 Bhaban-2 404 216616 216647 32
042 Bhaban-2 405 216648 216679 32

TOTAL 1594



UNIT- A, PZS 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Pabna Zila School, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Science Building 14 216680 216703 24
002 Science Building 15 216704 216733 30
003 Science Building 16 216734 216757 24
004 Science Building 17 216758 216787 30
005 Science Building 18 216788 216817 30
006 Science Building 19 216818 216841 24
007 Academic Building 24 216842 216885 44
008 Academic Building 25 216886 216929 44
009 Academic Building 26 216930 216973 44
010 Academic Building 27 216974 217017 44
011 Academic Building 28 217018 217061 44
012 Academic Building 29 217062 217105 44
013 Academic Building 30 217106 217149 44
014 Academic Building 31 217150 217193 44
015 Academic Building 32 217194 217237 44
016 Academic Building 33 217238 217281 44
017 Administrative Building 7 217282 217317 36
018 Administrative Building 8 217318 217353 36
019 Hostel Building 41 217354 217403 50

TOTAL 724



UNIT- A, PGGS 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Pabna Govt. Girl's High School, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Bhaban-1 202 217404 217435 32
002 Bhaban-1 203 217436 217485 50
003 Bhaban-1 204 217486 217533 48
004 Bhaban-1 205 217534 217563 30
005 Bhaban-1 301 217564 217595 32
006 Bhaban-1 302 217596 217627 32
007 Bhaban-1 303 217628 217693 66
008 Bhaban-1 304 217694 217746 53
009 Bhaban-2 207 217747 217780 34
010 Bhaban-2 208 217781 217814 34
011 Bhaban-2 211 217815 217848 34
012 Bhaban-2 307 217849 217882 34
013 Bhaban-2 308 217883 217916 34
014 Bhaban-2 402 217917 217950 34
015 Bhaban-2 403 217951 217984 34
016 Bhaban-3 118 217985 218010 26
017 Bhaban-3 119 218011 218036 26
018 Bhaban-3 120 218037 218074 38
019 Bhaban-3 216 218075 218122 48
020 Bhaban-3 217 218123 218158 36
021 Bhaban-3 218 218159 218196 38
022 Bhaban-3 309 218197 218246 50
023 Bhaban-3 310 218247 218282 36
024 Bhaban-3 311 218283 218322 40

TOTAL 919



UNIT- A, TTC 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Teachers Training College (TTC), Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 TTC Main Building 201 218323 218382 60
002 TTC Main Building 204 218383 218412 30
003 TTC Main Building 206 218413 218442 30
004 TTC Main Building 207 218443 218472 30
005 TTC Main Building 208 218473 218502 30
006 TTC Main Building 209 218503 218532 30
007 TTC Main Building 210 218533 218562 30
008 TTC Main Building 301 218563 218592 30
009 TTC Main Building 303 218593 218622 30

TOTAL 300



UNIT- A, PTTC 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Pabna Technical Training Center, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Academic Main Building 201 218623 218692 70
002 Academic Main Building 202 218693 218742 50
003 Academic Main Building 203 218743 218772 30
004 Academic Main Building 204 218773 218802 30
005 Academic Training Building Electronics Lab 218803 218872 70
006 Academic Training Building Electrical Lab 218873 218912 40
007 Academic Training Building Welding Lab 218913 218947 35
008 Academic Training Building Computer Lab 1 218948 219002 55
009 Academic Training Building R/AC Lab 219003 219052 50
010 Academic Training Building Auto Mechanics Lab 219053 219117 65
011 Academic Training Building Computer Lab 2 219118 219172 55
012 Academic Training Building Language Lab 219173 219202 30
013 Academic Training Building Graphics Lab 219203 219227 25
014 Academic Training Building Desh-Bidesh Lab 219228 219267 40

TOTAL 645



UNIT- A, PCCS 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Pabna Cadet Collegiate School, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 School Building 105 219268 219303 36
002 School Building 106 219304 219343 40
003 School Building 201 219344 219409 66
004 School Building 202 219410 219449 40
005 School Building 203 219450 219489 40
006 School Building 204 219490 219529 40
007 School Building 205 219530 219569 40
008 School Building 206 219570 219609 40
009 School Building 301 219610 219659 50
010 School Building 302 219660 219709 50
011 School Building 303 219710 219753 44
012 School Building 304 219754 219795 42
013 School Building 305 219796 219831 36
014 School Building 306 219832 219867 36

TOTAL 600



UNIT- A, PC 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Pabna College, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Bhaban 1 201 219868 219903 36
002 Bhaban 1 205 219904 219927 24
003 Bhaban 1 206 219928 219957 30
004 Bhaban 1 210 219958 220005 48
005 Bhaban 1 211 220006 220059 54
006 Bhaban 1 212 220060 220079 20
007 Bhaban 1 301 220080 220131 52
008 Bhaban 1 302 220132 220165 34
009 Bhaban 1 304 220166 220193 28
010 Bhaban 1 306 220194 220249 56
011 Bhaban 1 307 220250 220279 30
012 Bhaban 1 308 220280 220389 110
013 Bhaban 1 309 220390 220423 34
014 Bhaban 1 310 220424 220479 56
015 Bhaban 1 401 220480 220501 22
016 Bhaban 1 402 220502 220533 32
017 Bhaban 1 403 220534 220555 22
018 Bhaban 1 404 220556 220611 56
019 Bhaban 1 405 220612 220659 48
020 Bhaban 1 406 220660 220721 62
021 Bhaban 1 407 220722 220755 34
022 Bhaban 1 408 220756 220821 66
023 Bhaban 1 501 220822 220849 28
024 Bhaban 1 502 220850 220881 32
025 Bhaban 1 503 220882 220905 24
026 Bhaban 1 504 220906 220967 62

TOTAL 1100



UNIT- A, AGHS 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Adarsha Girl's High School, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Main Building 105 220968 221007 40
002 Main Building 109 221008 221049 42
003 Main Building 110 221050 221091 42
004 Main Building 111 221092 221133 42
005 Main Building 205 221134 221173 40
006 Main Building 206 221174 221215 42
007 Main Building 207 221216 221257 42
008 Main Building 208 221258 221299 42
009 Main Building 209 221300 221335 36
010 Main Building 210 221336 221363 28
011 Main Building 302 221364 221405 42
012 Main Building 303 221406 221447 42
013 Main Building 304 221448 221489 42
014 Main Building 305 221490 221521 32
015 Main Building 306 221522 221549 28
016 South Building 211 221550 221579 30
017 South Building 212 221580 221625 46
018 South Building 213 221626 221671 46
019 South Building 214 221672 221717 46

TOTAL 750



UNIT- A, CGHS 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Central Girl's High School, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 North Building 201 221718 221757 40
002 North Building 202 221758 221797 40
003 North Building 203 221798 221837 40
004 North Building 204 221838 221877 40
005 North Building 205 221878 221917 40
006 North Building 206 221918 221957 40
007 North Building 207 221958 221987 30
008 North Building 209 221988 222019 32
009 North Building 301 222020 222059 40
010 North Building 302 222060 222099 40
011 North Building 303 222100 222139 40
012 North Building 304 222140 222179 40
013 South Building 101 222180 222201 22
014 South Building 102 222202 222223 22
015 South Building 301 222224 222245 22
016 South Building 302 222246 222267 22

TOTAL 550



UNIT- A, TSC 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Technical School and College, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Administrative Building 205 222268 222287 20
002 Administrative Building 207 222288 222337 50
003 Academic Bhaban-1 101 222338 222387 50
004 Academic Bhaban-1 102 222388 222417 30
005 Academic Bhaban-1 103 222418 222447 30
006 Academic Bhaban-1 104 222448 222487 40
007 Academic Bhaban-1 201 222488 222537 50
008 Academic Bhaban-1 204 222538 222617 80
009 Civil Bhaban Science lab-North 222618 222667 50
010 Civil Bhaban Science lab-South 222668 222717 50
011 Farm Shop Farm Shop 222718 222767 50

TOTAL 500



UNIT- A, PGC 1 of 1

GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - A)

Pabna Govt. College, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Administrative Building 104 222768 222807 40
002 Administrative Building 108 222808 222877 70
003 Administrative Building 206 222878 222927 50
004 Administrative Building 207 222928 222997 70
005 Administrative Building 208 222998 223067 70
006 Academic Building 1 131 223068 223117 50
007 Academic Building 1 132 223118 223167 50
008 Academic Building 2 231 223168 223217 50
009 Academic Building 2 232 223218 223267 50
010 Academic Building 3 331 223268 223317 50
011 Academic Building 3 332 223318 223367 50

TOTAL 600


